15 OFF THE SHELF—IN-STOCK GUIDE
CATALOG
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HIGH-BAYS
ALUMINUM UNIT PACKS
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
HPSS40 400W HPS Multi-Tap 15" w/Lamp
METAL HALIDE
MHSS40 400W MH Multi-Tap 15" w/Lamp
MHSS40-5T 400W MH 5-Tap 15" w/Lamp
MHSS40-5T-OR 400W MH 5-Tap 15" w/Open Rated Socket Lamp
MHSS40-OR 400W MH Multi-Tap 15" w/Open Rated Socket Lamp
MHSS40Q-5T 400W MH 5-Tap 15" w/Lamp & Quartz Unit Pack
MHSS40Q-5T-OR 400W MH 5-Tap 15" w/Open Rated Socket Lamp & Quartz
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
MPSS40 400W MP Multi-Tap 15" w/Lamp
MPSS40-OR 400W MP Multi-Tap 15" Open Rated Socket w/Lamp
ACRYLIC UNIT PACKS
MHSS40-PD-5T 400W MH 5-Tap 22" w/Lamp
MHSS40-PD-5T-OR 400W MH 5-Tap 22" w/Open Rated Socket Lamp
STEELER BALLAST HOUSINGS
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
HPSS-250-MT 250W HPS Multi-Tap
HPSS-400-MT 400W HPS Multi-Tap
HPSS-400-480V 400W HPS 480V
HPSS-1000-MT 1000W HPS Multi-Tap
HPSS-1000-480V 1000W HPS 480V
METAL HALIDE
MHSS-250-MT 250W MH Multi-Tap
MHSS-400-MT 400W MH Multi-Tap
MHSS-400-MT-L/TCB 400W MH Multi-Tap/Less TCB (Use TWMBS Accessory)
MHSS-400-MT-Q 400W MH Multi-Tap & Quartz
MHSS-400-5T 400W MH 5-Tap
MHSS-400-480V-Q 400W MH 480V & Quartz
MHSS-400-5T-OR 400W MH 5-Tap w/Open Rated Socket
MHSS-400-MT-OR-Q 400W MH Multi-Tap w/Open Rated Socket & Quartz
MHSS-1000-MT 1000W MH Multi-Tap
MHSS-1000-480V 1000W MH 480V
MHSS-1000-MT-Q 1000W MH Multi-Tap & Quartz
MHSS-1000-MT-OR 1000W MH Multi-Tap w/Open Rated Socket
MHSS-1000-MT-OR-Q 1000W MH Multi-Tap w/Open Rated Socket & Quartz
MHSS-1000-480V-OR 1000W MH 480V w/Open Rated Socket
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
MPSS-320-MT-OR 320W MP Multi-Tap w/Open Rated Socket
MPSS-320-MT-OR-Q 320W MP Multi-Tap w/Open Rated Socket & Quartz
MPSS-350-MT-OR 350W MP Multi-Tap w/Open Rated Socket
MPSS-350-MT-OR-Q 350W MP Multi-Tap w/Open Rated Socket & Quartz
MPSS-400-MT 400W MP Multi-Tap
MPSS-400-MT-Q 400W MP Multi-Tap & Quartz
MPSS-400-MT-OR 400W MP Multi-Tap w/Open Rated Socket
MPSS-400-MT-OR-Q 400W MP Multi-Tap w/Open Rated Socket & Quartz
BENCHMARK BALLAST HOUSINGS
METAL HALIDE
MHHB-250-MT 250W MH Multi-Tap
MHHB-400-MT 400W MH Multi-Tap
ECONTM ELECTRONIC PULSE START METAL HALIDE
MDHB-320-E-OR 320W ECONTM MP 208-277V w/Open Rated Socket
MDHB-400-E-OR 400W ECONTM MP 208-277V w/Open Rated Socket
REFLECTORS/ENCLOSURES/WIRE GUARDS [OPEN HIGH-BAYS]
ALUMINUM REFLECTORS
SA15 15" Aluminum High-Bay Reflector
SA15E 15" Aluminum High-Bay Reflector w/Quartz Mounting
SA18 18" Aluminum High-Bay Reflector
SA18E 18" Aluminum High-Bay Reflector w/Quartz Mounting
SA23 23" Aluminum High-Bay Reflector
SA23E 23" Aluminum High-Bay Reflector w/Quartz Mounting
AV19 19" VertX Aisle Lighter
ENCLOSURES
SGB15 15" Safety Glass Bottom
SGB18 18" Safety Glass Bottom
SGB19 19" VertX Safety Glass Bottom
SGB23 23" Safety Glass Bottom
REFLECTORS/ENCLOSURES/WIRE GUARDS [OPEN HIGH-BAYS]
WIRE GUARDS
WG15 15" Wire Guard
WG15/GLC 15" Wire Guard w/Safety Glass
WG18 18" Wire Guard
WG18/GLC 18" Wire Guard w/Safety Glass
WG23 23" Wire Guard